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Adirondack Gold Short Course Championships

March 12, 17-19, 2017

Team Rankings - Through Event 130

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club 2,563. 50Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club

 2 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas 2,550. 50Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas

 3 Albany Starfish Swim Club 2,003Albany Starfish Swim Club

 4 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc. 1,240Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.

 5 Clinton Cuda Swim Club 788Clinton Cuda Swim Club

 6 Hawks Swimming Association 617Hawks Swimming Association

 7 UNCLE SAM SWIM CLUB 361UNCLE SAM SWIM CLUB

 8 Duanesburg Electric Eels 316Duanesburg Electric Eels

 9 Northern TRIBS Swimming 237Northern TRIBS Swimming

 10 Lake Champlain Waves Swim Team 162Lake Champlain Waves Swim Team

 11 Adirondack Bluefins Swim Club 131Adirondack Bluefins Swim Club

 12 Killer Croc Ciccotti 105Killer Croc Ciccotti

 13 Ballston Spa Swim Club 73Ballston Spa Swim Club

 14 Amsterdam Sea Rams Swim Club 52Amsterdam Sea Rams Swim Club

 14 Clark Sports Center 52Clark Sports Center

 16 Bennington Marauders Swim Team 34Bennington Marauders Swim Team

 17 Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi 21Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi

 18 Turbine Swim Club 13Turbine Swim Club

 19 unattached 9unattached

 20 Glens Falls YMCA Gators Swim T 7Glens Falls YMCA Gators Swim T
 11,335.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Albany Starfish Swim Club 2,199Albany Starfish Swim Club

 2 Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club 1,932Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club

 3 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas 1,596. 50Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas

 4 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc. 1,286. 50Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.

 5 Adirondack Bluefins Swim Club 896. 50Adirondack Bluefins Swim Club

 6 Hawks Swimming Association 585. 50Hawks Swimming Association

 7 Clinton Cuda Swim Club 549Clinton Cuda Swim Club

 8 Northern TRIBS Swimming 166Northern TRIBS Swimming

 9 unattached 153unattached

 10 Clark Sports Center 147. 50Clark Sports Center

 11 Duanesburg Electric Eels 120Duanesburg Electric Eels

 12 Ballston Spa Swim Club 94Ballston Spa Swim Club

 13 Lake Champlain Waves Swim Team 91. 50Lake Champlain Waves Swim Team

 14 Amsterdam Sea Rams Swim Club 81Amsterdam Sea Rams Swim Club

 15 Killer Croc Ciccotti 50Killer Croc Ciccotti

 16 UNCLE SAM SWIM CLUB 44UNCLE SAM SWIM CLUB

 17 Glens Falls YMCA Gators Swim T 32Glens Falls YMCA Gators Swim T

 18 crocodiles 26crocodiles

 19 Addison Otters Swim Team 11Addison Otters Swim Team
 10,061.00Total
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Adirondack Gold Short Course Championships

March 12, 17-19, 2017

Team Rankings - Through Event 130

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club 4,495. 50Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club

 2 Albany Starfish Swim Club 4,202Albany Starfish Swim Club

 3 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas 4,147Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas

 4 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc. 2,526. 50Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.

 5 Clinton Cuda Swim Club 1,337Clinton Cuda Swim Club

 6 Hawks Swimming Association 1,202. 50Hawks Swimming Association

 7 Adirondack Bluefins Swim Club 1,027. 50Adirondack Bluefins Swim Club

 8 Duanesburg Electric Eels 436Duanesburg Electric Eels

 9 UNCLE SAM SWIM CLUB 405UNCLE SAM SWIM CLUB

 10 Northern TRIBS Swimming 403Northern TRIBS Swimming

 11 Lake Champlain Waves Swim Team 253. 50Lake Champlain Waves Swim Team

 12 Clark Sports Center 199. 50Clark Sports Center

 13 Ballston Spa Swim Club 167Ballston Spa Swim Club

 14 unattached 162unattached

 15 Killer Croc Ciccotti 155Killer Croc Ciccotti

 16 Amsterdam Sea Rams Swim Club 133Amsterdam Sea Rams Swim Club

 17 Glens Falls YMCA Gators Swim T 39Glens Falls YMCA Gators Swim T

 18 Bennington Marauders Swim Team 34Bennington Marauders Swim Team

 19 crocodiles 26crocodiles

 20 Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi 21Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi

 21 Turbine Swim Club 13Turbine Swim Club

 22 Addison Otters Swim Team 11Addison Otters Swim Team
 21,396.00Total


